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All data is provided for graphic representation only. The City of
Cambridge expressly disclaims all warranties of any type,
expressed or implied, including, but not limited to, any warranty as
to the accuracy of the data, merchantability, or fitness for a
particular purpose.
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NOTES:

1. INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS PLAN IS THE RESULT OF A FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED BY
PETER NOLAN & ASSOCIATES LLC AS OF 12/30/2021.

2. DEED REFERENCE: BOOK 50410, PAGE 470
ED REFERENCE: BOOK 54778 PAGE 343

DEl
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PL.
PL:
PL
PL.
PL;

AN
AN

REFERENCE
REFERENCE

AN REFERENCE

AN

1

2:

3:

AN REFERENCE 4:
REFERENCE 5:

6:

AN REFERENCE

PLAN No. 669 OF 1954
PLAN NO. 108 OF 1983
PLAN NO. 1511 OF 1983
PLAN NO. 507 OF 2007
LAND COURT PLAN No. 9830-A
LAND COURT PLAN NO. 13781-A

3. THIS PLAN IS NOT INTENDED TO BE RECORDED.

4. | CERTIFY THAT THE DWELLING SHOWN IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN A SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD
ZONE. IT IS LOCATED IN ZONE X, ON FLOOD HAZARD BOUNDARY MAP NUMBER 25017CO577E,
IN COMMUNITY NUMBER: 250186, DATED 6/4/2010.

5. THIS PLAN DOES NOT SHOW ANY UNRECORDED OR UNWRITTEN EASEMENTS WHICH MAY
EXIST. A REASONABLE AND DILIGENT ATTEMPT HAS BEEN MADE TO OBSERVE ANY APPARENT
USES OF THE LAND; HOWEVER THIS NOT CONSTITUTE A GUARANTEE THAT NO SUCH
EASEMENTS EXIST.

6. FIRST FLOOR ELEVATIONS ARE TAKEN AT THRESHOLD.

7. NO RESPONSIBILITY IS TAKEN FOR ZONING TABLE AS PETER NOLAN & ASSOCIATES LLC
ARE NOT ZONING EXPERTS. TABLE IS TAKEN FROM TABLE PROVIDED BY LOCAL ZONING
ORDINANCE. CLIENT AND/OR ARCHITECT TO VERIFY THE ACCURACY OF ZONING ANALYSIS.

8. THE ELEVATIONS SHOWN ARE BASED ON CITY OF CAMBRIDGE DATUM.
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EXISTING CONDITIONS SHEET NO-

DRAWN BY PLAN
K« PETER NOLAN & ASSOCIATES LLC
g:fD BY LAND SURVEYORS/CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
prr—— 80 JEWETT STREET, SUITE 2 NEWTON, MA 02458

PHONE: 857 891 7478/617 782 1533 FAX: 617 202 5691
PJUN EMA

pnolan®@pnasurveyors.com
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62242 PM

2162023

ZONING CHART - CAMBRIDGE

GROSS FLOOR AREA

Level

Area

PROPOSED LEVEL 1

3589 SF

PROPOSED LEVEL 2 3617 SF
PROPOSED LEVEL 3 3624 SF
PROPOSED LEVEL 4 3625 SF
PROPOSED LEVEL 5 3625 SF

ANDERSON
PORTER
DESIGN

LOT SIZE: ALLOWED / REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED COMPLIANCE
ZONE 1A-1 1A-1 ZONE 1A-1 ZONE COMPLIES
USE RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL COMPLES
MIN LOT SIZE 5,000 SF +5,563 SF +5,563 SF COMPLIES
MIN LOT AREA PER DWELLING UNIT 300 SF/DU PER ECHO (PLUS INCREASE BY IHP) +292.8 SF +2,781.5 SF COMPLES
MAX FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR) 1.25/1.50 139 2.25(1.25X2 PER ECHO) X (1.3 PER 11.2) COMPLIES
MAX BUILDING HEIGHT 45 253 45' COMPLIES
MIN. YARD SETBACKS Calculated Actual

FRONT (THIRD ST) 0.0 0.2 0 0.0 | COMPLES

FRONT SIDE (BENT ST) 0.0 53 0 0.0 | COMPLEES

SIDE 1 (THIRD ST) H+L/7 OR 10 BY SPECIAL PERMIT 1.3 45' + 53.5'/5 =19.7' 10.0' | SPECIAL PERMIT

SIDE 2 (BENT ST) H+L/7 OR 10 BY SPECIAL PERMIT 39 45' +79.09/5 = 24.871' 10.0' | SPECIAL PERMIT
MIN LOT WIDTH 50 63.4' 634 COMPLES
PRIVATE OPEN SPACE, MIN % OF LOT

0% REQUIRED 544 SF 1,348 SF Not including balconies or roof decks | coMmPLIES
(15%15' minimum indicated on Landscape Plan)
BICYCLE PARKING 1/DWELLING UNIT NA 20 LONG TERM SPACES + 6 short TERM COMPLIES
FOOTNOTES:
ZONING CHART
12'=1-0"

—

\ ‘ B
|
|
LOWER LEVEL = 3,604 GFA (EXCLUDED FROM FAR) 2 PROPOSED LEVEL 1 = 3,584 GFA 3 PROPOSED LEVEL 2 = 3,604 GFA
1" =20-0" 1" =20-0" 1"=20-0'
| [ (B
]
T — %—ﬁ
| \
|
|
PROPOSED LEVEL 4 = 3,604 GFA PROPOSED LEVEL 5 = 3,604 GFA
PROPOSED LEVEL 3 = 3,604 GFA 1" =20-0" 1" =20-0'
1" =20-0"

18080 SF
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DISTING PAVED WALKWAY

Lo

BJSTING PAVED WALKWAY

u

g %

UNIT BREAKDOWNS

LEVEL GROSS SQUARE FOOTAGE

CITY DEFINED NET SQUARE FOOTAGE|

LEVEL 1 (3 UNITS) | 3,589 GSF

LEVEL 2 (4 UNITS) | 3,616 GSF

LEVEL 3 (4 UNITS) | 3,625 GSF

LEVEL 4 (4 UNITS) | 3,625 GSF

LEVEL 5 (4 UNITS) | 3,625 GSF

TOTAL (19 UNITS)l 18,080 GSF

l:l AFFORDABLE UNIT

20% NET SF AFFORDABLE
13,576 X .20 = 2,715 RSF
3 UNITS = 2,715 RSF
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UNIT BREAKDOWNS
CITY DEFINED NET SQUARE FOOTAGE
e GROSS SQUARE FOOTAGE (551 Jumir2 unira [unima
LEVEL 1 (3 UNITS) | 3,589 GSF 348SF [961SF [1095°SF
LEVEL 2 (4 UNITS) | 3,616 GSF 625SF [961SF |506SF (708 SF |
LEVEL 3 (4 UNITS) | 3,625 GSF 625 SF @/ﬁ/;f “|s49F [7035F
LEVEL 4 (4 UNITS) | 3,625 GSF 6255F [917SF (549 SF |703 F
LEVEL 5 (4 UNITS) | 3,625 GSF 625SF [917SF [549SF |703 SF

TOTAL (19 UNITS)l 18,080 GSF

\:] AFFORDABLE UNIT

20% NET SF AFFORDABLE
13,576 X .20 = 2,715 RSF
3 UNITS = 2,715 RSF

ANDERSON
PORTER
DESIGN

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

HISTORIC APP.

FEMSONS.

T Deergion Oe

AndersonPorterDesign

1972 Mossochusetts Ave, 4th Floor
Combridge, MA 02140

Tel. 617.354.2501 Fax. 617.354.2509

Frot
231-235 THIRD STREET

oT—
231-235 THIRD STREET,
CAMBRIDGE MA 02142

Tee

PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS

Doinglumd By ANDEPSON PORTER DESGH

Frojec #: 2106 Dontia

L 2023.02.01

3/16' = 1'-0'

o ] A2




2/7/2023 111433 AM

1 THIRD STREET ELEVATION

ML

|

4

2
i

et

4§
i

e e

L
kv &)

o o

ANDERSCN
PORTER
DESIGN

3/16"=1-0"

2 BENT STREET ELEVATION

T

il

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

HISTORIC APP.

FEVEONS

T Descrghon =23

AndersonPorterDesign

1972 Massochusetts Ave, 4th Floor
Cambridge, MA 02140

Tel. 617.354.2501 Fax. 617.354.2509

==

231-235 THIRD STREET

e
231-235 THIRD STREET,
CAMBRIDGE MA 02142

T

PROPOSED ELEVATIONS

D=wrglmedy  ANDERSON PORTER DESGH

Frojnt @ 2106 D

s 2023.02.07

3/16" = 1-0"

s 3/16'= 10" A2 . ]

Dby DS




2/7/2023 111810 AM

. Yt

@ PROPOSED WEST ELEVATION

ANDERSON
PORTER
DESIGN

i

,
i

IR

3/16"=1-0"

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

HISTORIC APP.

FEVSONS

Decrgin =3

@ PROPOSED NORTH ELEVATION

AndersonPorterDesign
1972 Massachusetts Ave, 4th Floor
Combridge, MA 02140
Tel. 617.354.2501 Fox. 617.354.2509

==

231-235 THIRD STREET

=
231-235 THIRD STREET,
CAMBRIDGE MA 02142

i
PROPOSED ELEVATIONS

DrowinglusadBy  ANDERSON PORTER DESGN

P s 2106 Domntia

Octe. 2023.02.07

3/16"=1-0"

= we-ro| A2.2

[ GA.




<0 7 e 5,8 | o L@
%:E 5 g 811 B B |
Ko NOLLONMYISNOD ¥O4 1ON 2 Wh HEE
ool : 1R
Drl D I 28 % 2% u . F
< : < A HEAEE
VAR ey /o B o /B s B s ]
_ i . i i
: = e : o)) e |
UL 111 — 7 \ |

= \N\.\\\\N\\@\

/1, 1

===
/ [l ;\n.ch -

e

;;;;;;

LY

N

|

T

=7 IS
/[Ny /]
Y /e wirnS\Y /) ey

A8

)
= ==

NN —_ _\
%///ﬂ%mwwn/y

Wd 91 TZ 9 €20T/9/




1918 PM

2023 2

JAMES HARDIE
ASPYRE SERIES
VERT. BOARD
AND BATTEN

| | | JAMES HARDIE
| _ ASPYRE SERIES
B PANEL

|
|

JAMES HARDIE
ASPYRE SERIES

HORIZONTAL
LAP

METAL PANEL

SYSTEM FOR
BAYS

MODERN MILL
ACRE SERIES

MODERN MILL
ACRE SERIES
NATURAL FINISH

NATURAL FINISH

B JAMES HARDIE

B ASPYRE SERIES
—+——+— PANEL

JAMES HARDIE

BENT STREET
)
THIRD STREET ELEVATION
3/16" = 1-0"
o 1
,/"/, [—
§ o ¢
ez
[ ]
e
E
| I
i
|
il
7 BENT STREET ELEVATION
3/16" =1-0"

ASPYRE SERIES
HORIZONTAL
LAP

JAMES HARDIE
ASPYRE SERIES
VERT. BOARD
AND BATTEN

MODERN MILL
ACRE SERIES

ANDERSON

PORTER
DESIGN
.4
O
'—

O
-
oL
&

4
O
®
(a4
O
e
|_

O
i
SPECIAL PERMIT

AndersonPorterDesign

1972 Mossachusetts Ave, 4th Floor
Cambridge, MA 02140

Tel. 617.354.2501 Fox. 617.354.2509

==

231-235 THIRD STREET

e
231-235 THIRD STREET,
CAMBRIDGE MA 02142

NATURAL FINISH | "

PROPOSED ELEVATIONS

Duwingluad By ANDERSON FORTER DESGH

Freisr e 2106 Domntia

Dot 2023.02.17

S 3/16' = 1-0" A2 .4

S DS




